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MALE FEMALE Y (NORTH) X (EAST)

19-01-2026 1 1 0 1
1 MATURE WILD 

MALE

COLINA - 

METROPOLITAN

A

FILANTROPO 

MANUEL DE SALAS  

#694

JACKSON / 

TRIMEDLURE

PLUM TRE 

Prunus 

domestica

PAULINA 

CORTÉS         

19-01-2026

ON PROCESS 6326297 343998

23-01-2026 2 0 1 1

1 MATURE 

UNINSEMINATED 

FEMALE

COLINA - 

METROPOLITAN

A

ALCALDE BAGIOLI  

#240

JACKSON / 

TRIMEDLURE

NECTARINE 

TREE              

Prunus 

persicae var. 

nectarina

PAULINA 

CORTÉS         

23-01-2026

ON PROCESS 6326392 344761

TOTAL 1 1 2  

DATE
DETECTION 

N°

N° OF CAPTURES
SEXUAL 

CHARACTERISTIC

COUNTY - 

REGION

IDENTIFIER 

(DATE)
HAPLOTYPE

COORDINATES UTM                 

WGS 84

MEDITERRANEAN FRUIT FLY (Ceratitis capitata  (Wied) ADULT DETECTION

LOCALITY
COLINA SANTIAGO METROPOLITANA

SEX
TOTAL 

ADDRESS TRAP MODEL
TREE TRAP 

LOCATION


